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19535 M H 125 05/13/2002

HX Base Yr

459 SW FEATHER LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,237 108.9000 65.34 146,166 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1842

BAS 144 100 144 3,764

BAS 210 100 210 5,488

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 32,618

SFB 240 80 192 5,018

UDC 253 25 63 1,646

UDS 253 60 152 3,973

UST 506 45 228 5,959

2,854 2,237 58,466

BAS= W20 SFB= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 BAS= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12
S24 E31 BAS=  S10 E21 N10 W21$ E21 N24$ PTR= N30 UST= N23 W22
S23 E22$S30$ PTR=  N40 E50 UDC= E11 UDS= E11 N23 W11 S23$ N23
W11 S23$ S40 W50$ .
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11
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

17,200

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


